
 

 

 
 

CO.AS.IT. Afterhours Italian Program  

Doposcuola 

Term dates 2026 
 

Term 1: 
Saturday Classes: Saturday 7 February – Saturday 28 March 

Wednesday Classes (VCE Support): Wednesday 11 February – Wednesday 1 April 
 

Please Note: NO CLASSES: Saturday 7 March (Labour Day Long Weekend: Monday 9 

March Public Holiday) 
 

**Easter: Friday 3 April - Monday 6 April    

**Teachers start: Saturday 31 January (Meeting/Planning) 

 

Term 2: 
Saturday Classes: Saturday 2 May – Saturday 27 June 

Wednesday Classes: Wednesday 22 April – Wednesday 24 June  
 

Please Note: NO CLASSES on Sat 25 April (Anzac Day Public holiday on Saturday 25 April 2026)  

                      NO CLASSES on Sat 6 June (Monday 8 June- Public Holiday: King’s Birthday)  

 

Term 3: 
Saturday Classes: Saturday 18 July – Saturday 19 September 

Wednesday Classes: Wednesday 15 July – Wednesday 16 September 
 

Term 4:   
Saturday Classes: Saturday 10 October – Saturday 12 December  

Wednesday Classes: Wednesday 7 October to Wednesday 9 December 

(*VCE Italian Support classes for Year 12 students – please see note below)  

Please Note: NO CLASSES for students on Sat 31 October  

*Teachers meeting/training on Sat. 31 October (Saturday before Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 3 

Nov) 
 

*VCE SUPPORT CLASSES: Year 12 students 

Wednesday Classes conclude Wednesday TBC November 

Saturday Classes conclude Saturday TBC November 

 

 

*Please note: Year 12 students only conclude classes earlier in November due to written 

Italian VCE exam in November 2026: Date to be advised 

 


